Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of M24C04-DRDW8TP/K - IC EEPROM 4KB SER I2C 8TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
M24C04-DRDW8TP/KM24C04-DRDW8TP/K

Note: For a list of available options (speed, package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect
of the devices, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Table 16. Ordering information scheme
Example: M24 C04-D R MN 8 T P /K
Device type
M24 = I2C serial access EEPROM
Device function
C04-D = 4 Kbit (512  x 8 bits) plus identification page
Operating voltage
R = VCC = 1.8 V to 5.5 V
Package(1)
1. All package are ECOPACK2® (RoHS-compliant and free of brominated, chlorinated and
antimony-oxide flame retardants)
MN = SO8 (150 mil width)
DW = TSSOP8 (169 mil width)
MF = WFDFPN8 (2 x 3 mm)
Device grade
8 = -40 to 105 °C.
Option
T = Tape and reel packing
blank = tube packing
Plating technology
P or G = ECOPACK2®
Process
/K = Manufacturing technology code
                            39 / 42                            39 / 42
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of M24C04-DRDW8TP/K - IC EEPROM 4KB SER I2C 8TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
DocID027421 Rev 1 39/41
M24C04-DRE Part numbering
Engineering samples
Parts marked as “ES”, “E” or accompanied by an Engineering Sample notification letter, are
not yet qualified and therefore not yet ready to be used in production and any consequences
deriving from such usage will not be at ST charge. In no event, ST will be liable for any
customer usage of these engineering samples in production. ST Quality has to be contacted
prior to any decision to use these Engineering samples to run qualification activity.
                            40 / 42                            40 / 42
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of M24C04-DRDW8TP/K - IC EEPROM 4KB SER I2C 8TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Revision history M24C04-DRE
40/41 DocID027421 Rev 1
11 Revision history
Table 17. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes